

FARE TARIFF

TARIFF		MILEAGE	FARE
1	Day Tariff From 06:00 to 22:00 hours	If the distance does not exceed one quarter mile or 403 meters for the whole distance; or if the distance exceeds one quarter mile or 403 meters, for the first quarter mile.	£2.00
		For each subsequent one sixteenth of a mile or 101 meters or uncompleted part thereof.	£0.11
2	Night Tariff From 22:00 to 06:00 hours	If the distance does not exceed one quarter mile or 403 meters for the whole distance; or if the distance exceeds one quarter mile or 403 meters, for the first quarter mile.	£2.30
		For each subsequent one sixteenth of a mile or 101 meters or uncompleted part thereof.	£0.12
3	Christmas & New Year Tariff From 21:00 on 24 Dec to 06:00 hours on 27 Dec AND from 21:00 hours on 31 Dec to 06:00 hours on 2 Jan	If the distance does not exceed one quarter mile or 403 meters for the whole distance; or if the distance exceeds one quarter mile or 403 meters, for the first quarter mile.	£4.00
		For each subsequent one sixteenth of a mile or 101 meters or uncompleted part thereof.	£0.25
4	Sunday & Public Bank Holidays From 06:00 to 22:00 hours	If the distance does not exceed one quarter mile or 403 meters for the whole distance; or if the distance exceeds one quarter mile or 403 meters, for the first quarter mile.	£2.30
		For each subsequent one sixteenth of a mile or 101 meters or uncompleted part thereof.	£0.12
Other Cha	rges	Waiting time for 20 seconds	£0.10
		Soiling charge	£50.00



FARE TARIFF

TARIFF		MILEAGE	FARE
1	Day Tariff From 06:00 to 22:00 hours	If the distance does not exceed one quarter mile or 403 meters for the whole distance; or if the distance exceeds one quarter mile or 403 meters, for the first quarter mile.	£2.00
		For each subsequent one sixteenth of a mile or 101 meters or uncompleted part thereof.	£0.11
2	Night Tariff From 22:00 to 06:00 hours	If the distance does not exceed one quarter mile or 403 meters for the whole distance; or if the distance exceeds one quarter mile or 403 meters, for the first quarter mile.	£2.30
		For each subsequent one sixteenth of a mile or 101 meters or uncompleted part thereof.	£0.12
3	Christmas & New Year Tariff From 21:00 on 24 Dec to 06:00 hours on 27 Dec AND from 21:00 hours on 31 Dec to 06:00 hours on 2 Jan	If the distance does not exceed one quarter mile or 403 meters for the whole distance; or if the distance exceeds one quarter mile or 403 meters, for the first quarter mile.	£4.00
		For each subsequent one sixteenth of a mile or 101 meters or uncompleted part thereof.	£0.25
4	Sunday & Public Bank Holidays From 06:00 to 22:00 hours	If the distance does not exceed one quarter mile or 403 meters for the whole distance; or if the distance exceeds one quarter mile or 403 meters, for the first quarter mile.	£2.30
		For each subsequent one sixteenth of a mile or 101 meters or uncompleted part thereof.	£0.12
Other Cha	arges	Waiting time for 20 seconds	£0.10
		Soiling charge	£50.00